
Education websites 
 

 
 

www.mightybook.com 
Scoil Net –        www.scoilnet.ie 
Top marks      www.topmarks.co.uk 
Primary Resources     www.primaryresources.co.uk 
Seomra Ranga      www.seomraranga.com 
Woodlands Maths/Literacy/Numeracy  www.woodland 
Archive      www.archive.org 
Teaching ideas      www.teachingideas.co.uk 
Super Teacher Work Shed    www.superteacherworksshed.com 
IXL       www.ixl.com 
Totpup       www.totpup.com 
Fun 4 the brain     www.fun4thebrain.com 
Teaching Money/Time    www.teachingmoney.co.uk 
Crick Web      www.crickweb.com 
Enchanted Learning     www.enchantedlearning.com 
Activity Village      www.activityvillage.co.uk 
BBC       www.bbc.co.uk/education 
Brian pop      www.brainpop.com 
N Z Maths      www.nzmaths.co.nz 
       www.discoveringantarctica.org.uk 
Ask about Ireland     www.askaboutireland.com 
     

www.toporopa.eu 
       www.teachingtables.co.uk 
       www.classmaths.com/place-value 
 
       www.focal.ie 
 
Brain bashers      www.brainbashers.com 
     
I am an Artist      www.iamanartist.com 
 
National Geographic Kids    www.kidsnationalgeographic.com 
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